General Description
The MAX9140/MAX9141 are single and the MAX9142/
MAX9144 are dual/quad high-speed comparators opti-
mized for systems powered from a 3V or 5V supply. The
MAX9141 features latch enable and device shutdown.
These devices combine high speed, low power, and rail-
to-rail inputs. Propagation delay is 40ns, while supply
current is only 150μA per comparator.

-Denotes a package containing lead(Pb).
T = Tape and reel.
Ordering Information
PART* PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX9140AAUK+T 5 SOT23 +AFEJ
MAX9140AAXK+T 5 SC70 +ASW
MAX9140AAXK/V+T 5 SC70 +AUG
MAX9140EXK+T 5 SC70 +ACC
MAX9140EUK+T 5 SOT23 +ADQP
MAX9141EKA+T 8 SOT23 +AAFD
MAX9141ESA+ 8 SO —
MAX9142EKA+ 8 SOT23 +AAFE
MAX9142EKA+T 8 SOT23 +AAFE
MAX9142ESA+ 8 SO —
MAX9142ESA+T 8 SO —
MAX9144EUD+ 14 TSSOP —
MAX9144ESD+ 14 SO —
PACKAGE TYPE PACKAGE CODE DOCUMENT NO. LAND PATTERN NO.
8 SOT23 K8-5 21-0078 90-0176
5 SOT23 U5-1 21-0057 90-0174